
Slagen Skytterlag

Slagenstevnet 2010 - Tunsbergmester

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

100m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. R
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Benjamin Karlsen Fet 50 50 50 150 68,-
2. Miriam Bjerklund Holla 50 50 50 150 64,-
3. Henrik Larsen Eidsberg 50 50 49 149 60,-
4. Emil Aker Elverum 49 50 50 149 56,-
4. Jan Erik Fredriksen Flesberg 50 50 49 149 56,-
6. Gyda Nordhagen Elverum 50 50 49 149 49,-
7. Sigrid Aasestad Styrvoll 49 50 49 148 45,-
8. Åsne Rostad Rollag og Veggli 50 48 50 148 42,-
9. Emilie Haget Elverum 48 50 50 148 38,-
10. Tina Grøterud Sigdal 50 49 48 147 35,-
11. Ole Jørgen Kalager Holmestrand og omegn 50 48 49 147 31,-
11. Ole Jørgen Næss Styrvoll 47 50 50 147 31,-
13. Christian Hornmoen Elverum 50 50 47 147 24,-
14. Jørgen Lunde Tangen 48 50 48 146 0,-
15. Christian Køhl Elverum 50 47 49 146 0,-
16. Bjørn Kristian Fredriksen Flesberg 46 48 50 144 0,-
17. Jørgen Hagen Sem 47 49 48 144 0,-
18. Silje Røed Mauseth Skarpskytten 47 48 48 143 0,-
19. Truls Gjølberg Sem 47 49 47 143 0,-
20. Ola Haga Sigdal 48 46 48 142 0,-
21. Vegard Mauseth Nesland Skarpskytten 47 47 47 141 0,-
22. Jeanette H. Duestad Sem 44 48 47 139 0,-
23. Ole Gunnar Knutsen Slagen 48 45 39 132 0,-
24. Heidi Kvarnstrøm Elverum 44 46 40 130 0,-
25. Henrik Røsholm Berntsen Urskog 47 0 48 95 0,-
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100m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. ER
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Ole Martin Haget Elverum 50 50 50 150 66,-
2. Hans Martin Bårnes Styrvoll 50 50 50 150 63,-
2. Lars Christian Holter Moss og Våler 50 50 50 150 63,-
2. Sebastian Langbakk Gjerpen 50 50 50 150 63,-
2. Sondre Steinsholt Sandar og Sandefjord 50 50 50 150 63,-
2. Christian Ytterhaug Sæther Oslo Østre 50 50 50 150 63,-
7. Julie Aas Lunde 50 50 50 150 50,-
8. Kari Lunden Fjellheim Sannidal 50 50 50 150 47,-
9. Christofer Bjerkenes Asker 49 50 50 149 44,-
10. Kjetil Fiske Nøtterø 50 49 50 149 42,-
10. Øivind Kvarnstrøm Elverum 50 50 49 149 42,-
10. Anette V. Larsen Rygge 49 50 50 149 42,-
13. Lise M. Rinde Riflen/Skoger 50 49 50 149 34,-
14. Marius Røed Hansen Holmestrand og omegn 50 49 49 148 32,-
15. Christian Aalerud Lie Skarpskytten 49 50 49 148 29,-
16. Andreas Hustuft Aadne Styrvoll 50 48 50 148 27,-
17. Anne Hornmoen Elverum 50 50 48 148 24,-
18. Rolf Magnus Rinde Riflen/Skoger 49 50 48 147 0,-
19. Vilde Kongsjorden Rollag og Veggli 48 49 49 146 0,-
20. Janna Therese Ims Holmestrand og omegn 50 49 46 145 0,-
21. Nicolai Pedersen Slagen 47 49 48 144 0,-
22. Alexander Norstad Elverum 48 48 48 144 0,-
23. Magnus Langseth Asker 48 46 49 143 0,-
24. Edvard Brendnes Asker 47 47 49 143 0,-
25. Alexander Bjelland Slagen 48 47 48 143 0,-
26. Mateusz Trzaskos Slagen 47 47 48 142 0,-
27. Espen Storaas Risting Nøtterø 44 47 49 140 0,-
28. Mats Syversen Nøtterø 43 49 48 140 0,-
29. Markus Bomann Slagen 48 48 43 139 0,-
30. Even Malme Fåberg 46 46 47 139 0,-
31. Michael Gvein Skarpskytten 46 45 46 137 0,-
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32. Marius Hansen Slagen 47 42 45 134 0,-
33. Julius Johnsen Nøtterø 42 45 46 133 0,-

100m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. J
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Magnus Bjerke Oslo Østre 50 50 50 150 66,-
1. Inga Horntvedt Thorsen Andebu 50 50 50 150 66,-
3. Per Øyvind Svarstad Bamble 50 50 50 150 60,-
4. Sveinung Rostad Rollag og Veggli 50 50 50 150 56,-
5. Robin Gustavsen Nøtterø 50 49 50 149 53,-
5. Ruben Nyegaard Sem 49 50 50 149 53,-
7. Tobias Lilleås Sem 50 49 50 149 46,-
7. Jon Fjellheim Valbø Sannidal 50 49 50 149 46,-
9. Sindre Gruben Olsen Tangen 50 49 50 149 40,-
10. Andrea Kirkevold Norheimsund og Øystese 49 50 50 149 37,-
11. Daniel Gusdal Imenes 49 49 50 148 33,-
11. Hans Petter Haget Elverum 50 48 50 148 33,-
11. Sara Tveiten Rollag og Veggli 49 49 50 148 33,-
14. Jørgen B. Elstad Holmestrand og omegn 50 48 50 148 24,-
15. Thomas A Holter Moss og Våler 49 49 49 147 0,-
16. Christian Løfqvist Nøtterø 49 48 50 147 0,-
16. Åshild Solbrekken Flatla Tingelstad 49 48 50 147 0,-
18. Mats Eriksen Elverum 48 48 50 146 0,-
19. Ole A. Marthinsen Slagen 50 46 50 146 0,-
20. Line Camilla Næss Styrvoll 50 46 50 146 0,-
21. Roald Fugle Slagen 50 45 50 145 0,-
22. Trond Marius Granvang Slagen 46 50 49 145 0,-
23. Markus E. Kristiansen Slagen 48 47 49 144 0,-
24. Elisabeth Thorsåshaugen Styrvoll 50 48 45 143 0,-
25. Julius Aleksander VasholmenSkarpskytten 48 44 49 141 0,-
26. Kjetil B Traaen Rollag og Veggli 48 43 49 140 0,-
27. Ådne Christensen Slagen 46 31 47 124 0,-
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100m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. V65
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Kjell B. Holtan Sandar og Sandefjord 50 50 50 150 153,-
1. Odd Kolsrud Begnadalen 50 50 50 150 153,-
3. Normann Dahle Urskog 50 50 50 150 95,-
4. Lars Fallet Urskog 50 50 50 150 67,-
5. Bjørn Bakken Siljan 49 50 50 149 39,-
6. Tore Allum Siljan 50 50 49 149 0,-
6. Magne Johnsen Holmestrand og omegn 50 50 49 149 0,-
8. Svein H. Myhre Tyristrand 49 50 50 149 0,-
9. Brynjulf Aslaksen Holmestrand og omegn 50 49 50 149 0,-
10. Åsmund Idland Gjesdal 50 49 50 149 0,-
11. Knut Tore Eidal Sigdal 50 49 49 148 0,-
12. Odd Brudal Andebu 48 50 49 147 0,-
13. Alf-erik Aagaard-nilsen Sandar og Sandefjord 47 49 49 145 0,-

100m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. V73
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Sten Lie Halden 50 50 50 150 174,-
2. Odd Edland Sem 50 50 50 150 146,-
3. Bjarne Hestenes Skarpskytten 50 50 50 150 119,-
3. Odd Langbakk Gjerpen 50 50 50 150 119,-
5. Helge Faret Sande 50 49 50 149 66,-
6. Lars Indergård Skarpskytten 50 50 49 149 39,-
7. Arnkjell Kløfsrud Moss og Våler 49 50 50 149 0,-
8. Arne R. Eriksen Røyken og Hurum 50 49 50 149 0,-
8. Sverre Vidringstad Kristiansand 50 49 50 149 0,-
10. Harald A. Døvle Sem 49 50 50 149 0,-
11. Hans J Ellefsen Moss og Våler 49 49 50 148 0,-
12. Magne Gromsrud Urskog 50 48 50 148 0,-
13. Erik Hamre Hokåsskog 50 49 49 148 0,-
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14. Bjarne Halvorsen Asker 49 50 48 147 0,-
15. Odd Pettersen Gjesdal 49 49 49 147 0,-
16. Anders Sæteren Begna 50 50 46 146 0,-
17. Einar R Mathisen Moss og Våler 49 48 48 145 0,-

100m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. R
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Gyda Nordhagen Elverum 100 100 45,-
2. Jan Erik Fredriksen Flesberg 100 100 43,-
2. Sigrid Aasestad Styrvoll 100 100 43,-
4. Miriam Bjerklund Holla 100 100 38,-
5. Ole Jørgen Kalager Holmestrand og omegn 99 99 35,-
5. Ole Jørgen Næss Styrvoll 99 99 35,-
7. Benjamin Karlsen Fet 99 99 30,-
8. Emilie Haget Elverum 99 99 28,-
9. Henrik Larsen Eidsberg 98 98 25,-
10. Truls Gjølberg Sem 98 98 23,-
11. Åsne Rostad Rollag og Veggli 98 98 21,-
12. Henrik Røsholm Berntsen Urskog 97 97 18,-
13. Jørgen Lunde Tangen 97 97 16,-
14. Tina Grøterud Sigdal 97 97 0,-
15. Jørgen Hagen Sem 97 97 0,-
16. Christian Køhl Elverum 96 96 0,-
17. Jeanette H. Duestad Sem 96 96 0,-
18. Bjørn Kristian Fredriksen Flesberg 96 96 0,-
18. Christian Hornmoen Elverum 96 96 0,-
20. Vegard Mauseth Nesland Skarpskytten 93 93 0,-
21. Ola Haga Sigdal 93 93 0,-
22. Silje Røed Mauseth Skarpskytten 89 89 0,-
23. Ole Gunnar Knutsen Slagen 89 89 0,-
24. Heidi Kvarnstrøm Elverum 84 84 0,-
25. Emil Aker Elverum 77 77 0,-
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100m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. ER
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Kari Lunden Fjellheim Sannidal 100 100 41,-
2. Hans Martin Bårnes Styrvoll 100 100 39,-
2. Anette V. Larsen Rygge 100 100 39,-
2. Julie Aas Lunde 100 100 39,-
5. Lise M. Rinde Riflen/Skoger 100 100 35,-
5. Christian Ytterhaug Sæther Oslo Østre 100 100 35,-
7. Kjetil Fiske Nøtterø 100 100 32,-
7. Øivind Kvarnstrøm Elverum 100 100 32,-
7. Sebastian Langbakk Gjerpen 100 100 32,-
10. Anne Hornmoen Elverum 100 100 27,-
10. Alexander Norstad Elverum 100 100 27,-
12. Christofer Bjerkenes Asker 100 100 24,-
12. Ole Martin Haget Elverum 100 100 24,-
12. Vilde Kongsjorden Rollag og Veggli 100 100 24,-
12. Sondre Steinsholt Sandar og Sandefjord 100 100 24,-
16. Rolf Magnus Rinde Riflen/Skoger 99 99 19,-
17. Lars Christian Holter Moss og Våler 99 99 17,-
17. Christian Aalerud Lie Skarpskytten 99 99 17,-
19. Marius Røed Hansen Holmestrand og omegn 98 98 0,-
20. Janna Therese Ims Holmestrand og omegn 98 98 0,-
21. Andreas Hustuft Aadne Styrvoll 98 98 0,-
22. Alexander Bjelland Slagen 96 96 0,-
23. Edvard Brendnes Asker 96 96 0,-
24. Nicolai Pedersen Slagen 95 95 0,-
25. Espen Storaas Risting Nøtterø 95 95 0,-
26. Michael Gvein Skarpskytten 94 94 0,-
27. Mateusz Trzaskos Slagen 94 94 0,-
28. Magnus Langseth Asker 94 94 0,-
29. Markus Bomann Slagen 93 93 0,-
30. Julius Johnsen Nøtterø 93 93 0,-
30. Mats Syversen Nøtterø 93 93 0,-



Slagen Skytterlag

Slagenstevnet 2010 - Tunsbergmester

Side 7Leon - Resultatprogram

32. Even Malme Fåberg 91 91 0,-
33. Marius Hansen Slagen 82 82 0,-

100m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. J
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Ruben Nyegaard Sem 100 100 41,-
2. Andrea Kirkevold Norheimsund og Øystese 100 100 39,-
3. Magnus Bjerke Oslo Østre 99 99 37,-
3. Tobias Lilleås Sem 99 99 37,-
3. Inga Horntvedt Thorsen Andebu 99 99 37,-
6. Sara Tveiten Rollag og Veggli 99 99 32,-
7. Thomas A Holter Moss og Våler 99 99 30,-
8. Per Øyvind Svarstad Bamble 99 99 28,-
9. Sveinung Rostad Rollag og Veggli 98 98 26,-
10. Hans Petter Haget Elverum 98 98 25,-
11. Ole A. Marthinsen Slagen 98 98 23,-
12. Kjetil B Traaen Rollag og Veggli 97 97 21,-
13. Sindre Gruben Olsen Tangen 97 97 19,-
14. Christian Løfqvist Nøtterø 97 97 18,-
14. Jon Fjellheim Valbø Sannidal 97 97 18,-
16. Daniel Gusdal Imenes 97 97 0,-
17. Jørgen B. Elstad Holmestrand og omegn 96 96 0,-
18. Trond Marius Granvang Slagen 95 95 0,-
19. Robin Gustavsen Nøtterø 95 95 0,-
20. Mats Eriksen Elverum 94 94 0,-
21. Line Camilla Næss Styrvoll 91 91 0,-
21. Åshild Solbrekken Flatla Tingelstad 91 91 0,-
23. Julius Aleksander VasholmenSkarpskytten 89 89 0,-
24. Elisabeth Thorsåshaugen Styrvoll 88 88 0,-
25. Roald Fugle Slagen 88 88 0,-
26. Markus E. Kristiansen Slagen 83 83 0,-
27. Ådne Christensen Slagen 83 83 0,-
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100m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. V65
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Kjell B. Holtan Sandar og Sandefjord 100 100 80,-
2. Odd Brudal Andebu 100 100 69,-
2. Odd Kolsrud Begnadalen 100 100 69,-
4. Tore Allum Siljan 100 100 47,-
5. Bjørn Bakken Siljan 100 100 37,-
5. Magne Johnsen Holmestrand og omegn 100 100 37,-
7. Åsmund Idland Gjesdal 100 100 0,-
8. Normann Dahle Urskog 99 99 0,-
9. Lars Fallet Urskog 98 98 0,-
10. Knut Tore Eidal Sigdal 97 97 0,-
11. Brynjulf Aslaksen Holmestrand og omegn 97 97 0,-
12. Alf-erik Aagaard-nilsen Sandar og Sandefjord 95 95 0,-
13. Svein H. Myhre Tyristrand 69 69 0,-

100m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. V73
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Odd Langbakk Gjerpen 100 100 94,-
2. Sten Lie Halden 100 100 83,-
3. Helge Faret Sande 100 100 71,-
3. Bjarne Halvorsen Asker 100 100 71,-
5. Harald A. Døvle Sem 100 100 48,-
6. Magne Gromsrud Urskog 100 100 37,-
6. Odd Pettersen Gjesdal 100 100 37,-
8. Odd Edland Sem 99 99 0,-
9. Sverre Vidringstad Kristiansand 99 99 0,-
10. Arnkjell Kløfsrud Moss og Våler 99 99 0,-
11. Bjarne Hestenes Skarpskytten 99 99 0,-
12. Lars Indergård Skarpskytten 98 98 0,-
13. Arne R. Eriksen Røyken og Hurum 98 98 0,-
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14. Hans J Ellefsen Moss og Våler 97 97 0,-
15. Erik Hamre Hokåsskog 97 97 0,-
16. Einar R Mathisen Moss og Våler 86 86 0,-
17. Anders Sæteren Begna 83 83 0,-


